Publications

Mr. A. H. Desai

- Published paper in Seminar Proceedings ISBN No.978-93-83401-27-7 UGS Sponsored Two-day national seminar on Subaltern Movements in modern Maharashtra at New Arts commerce & Science College Ahmednagar on 22nd & 23rd September 2015. Entitled 'Subaltern:kamgar ani swtantry chalval'.
- Published paper in Seminar Proceedings ISBN No.978-93-83401-28-4 UGS Sponsored Two-day National seminar on 'Society Art & Culture in India During the Mughal Period' at Babuji Avhad Mahavidyalaya, Pathardi Dist.- Ahmednagar on 9th & 10th Oct. 2015. Entitled 'Mugalkalin Videshi Vyapar'.
- Published paper in Golden Research Thoughts ISSN No. 2231-5063 Dr Babasaheb Ambedkaranche Phalani Vishayak Vichar.
- Published Abstract in Innovation Reginal Research Conference at H.P.T. Arts and R.Y.K. Science College Nashik, on 28th November 2017. Entitled Cooperative Movement & South Ahmednagar Dist.: A Historical Study.
- Published paper in Seminar Proceedings ISBN No.978-93-83401-46-8 BCUD SPPU Sponsored one day State level Seminar on Socio Eco and Administrative History of Marathas on 4th Feb. 2017 Entitled Shivkalin Kille Prashasan.
- 6) Published paper in Seminar Proceedings ISBN No.978-93-83401-46-8 BCUD SPPU Sponsored Two-day State Level Seminar on India History: New perspective on 27th and 28th Jan. 2017 Entitled Lokhitvadiche Dharmvishak Vichar.
- Published Paper in Peer Reviewed Referred an International Multidisciplinary Journal Ajanta Impact Factor 5.5 ISSN No. 2277-5730 Entitled Adhunik Maharashtratil Sakari chalval: Ek Drushitikshep.
- Published Paper In Peer Reviewed Indexed International Multidisciplinary Journal B.Aadhar Impact Factor 7.675 ISSN No. 2278-9308 Entitled 'Bhartatil Swatantrypurva Kalatil Shetakari Chalaval' Issue No ccxxxv(235)- June 2020.
- Published Paper In Peer Reviewed & Indexed International Multidisciplinary Journal B.Aadhar Impact Factor 7.675 ISSN No. 2278-9308 Entitled "British Kalat Maharashtrat Jalele Rashtriya Shikshanache Prayatna".

- 10) Published chapter In Book Socoal Movement in Pre- Independence and Post-Independence India.
- 11) Published a paper entitled Sarhadda Gandhi Khan Abdul Gafar Khan in Itihas Darpan UGC Journal ID 101002593 ISSN No. 09743065